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S 997
United States Cadet Nurse Corps Service Recognition Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Apr 3, 2019
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs.  (Apr 3, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-bill/997 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Warren, Elizabeth [D-MA] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MA   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (36 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Booker, Cory A. [D-NJ] D · NJ Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Daines, Steve [R-MT] R · MT Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Hassan, Margaret Wood [D-NH] D · NH Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Jones, Doug [D-AL] D · AL Apr 3, 2019

Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME] I · ME Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA] D · MA Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Merkley, Jeff [D-OR] D · OR Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT] D · CT Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Tester, Jon [D-MT] D · MT Apr 3, 2019

Sen. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD] D · MD May 1, 2019

Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D · MI May 6, 2019

Sen. Casey, Robert P., Jr. [D-PA] D · PA May 8, 2019

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD May 14, 2019

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN May 14, 2019

Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI] D · WI Jun 10, 2019

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Jun 10, 2019

Sen. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI] D · MI Jun 12, 2019

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR Jun 25, 2019

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Jul 22, 2019

Sen. McSally, Martha [R-AZ] R · AZ Jul 23, 2019

Sen. Moran, Jerry [R-KS] R · KS Jul 31, 2019

Sen. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH] D · OH Sep 10, 2019

Sen. Hoeven, John [R-ND] R · ND Sep 18, 2019

Sen. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND] R · ND Oct 17, 2019

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Feb 13, 2020

Sen. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ] D · AZ Jul 27, 2020

Sen. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT] I · VT Aug 6, 2020

Sen. Manchin, Joe, III [D-WV] D · WV Sep 8, 2020

Sen. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV] D · NV Sep 14, 2020

Sen. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA] R · LA Sep 29, 2020

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Oct 20, 2020

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Dec 7, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Veterans' Affairs Committee Senate Referred To Apr 3, 2019

https://legilist.com/legislator/B001277
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001288
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001035
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000618
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001076
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000300
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000383
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000133
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000639
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001176
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001169
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001181
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000464
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000128
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000770
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001070
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000141
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000367
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001230
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001088
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000595
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001236
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001056
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001197
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000934
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000944
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001061
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001096
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001111
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001191
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000033
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001183
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000608
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001075
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000779
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000148


Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HR 2056 Related bill Apr 4, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Summary  (as of Apr 3, 2019) 

United States Cadet Nurse Corps Service Recognition Act of 2019

This bill recognizes service in the U.S. Cadet Nurse Corps during World War II as active military service. Individuals who

served in the corps are eligible for specified honors and burial benefits but shall not be entitled by reason of such service

to veterans' benefits generally.

Actions Timeline

Apr 3, 2019: Introduced in Senate
Apr 3, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs.
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